30

JOLICO

N

60

=

J-B

T'OOL

LATCH ASSEMBLY FOR SCRAP CHUTE

SPRING SNAP HOOK

J6

PRINTED COPY IS
UNCONTROLLED

CABLE SIZE: @3 mm X LENGTH

STEEL U-BOLT

SPRING SNAP HOOK

LOCOLOC SLEEVE RING TONGUE
WILL BE CRIMPED
AT CONSTRUCTION
SOURCE.
@6
JOLICO FORD CABLE
NUMBER | PART NUMBER LENGTH
/ T J-663409 |WDX5 -72-02450 | 450 mm
+ — 25 J-663405 |WDX5 -72-02900 | 900 mm
|

(1) CABLE

ASSEMBLY CONSIST OF:

(1) SPRING SNAP HOOK
(1) LOCOLOC SLEEVE

(1) RING TONGUE
(1) STEEL U-BOLT

60

LOCOLOC SLEEVE
#SLI-4
OR EQUIVALENT

FQG

WILL BE CRIMPED

—_—

AT CONSTRUCTION
SOURCE.

M8 BENT EYE BOLT
WITH M8 HEXAGON NUT

50

$

+

JOLICO
NUMBER

FORD
PART NUMBER

STEEL U-BOLT

J - 663415

WDX05-60-36450-A

BRACKET

ASSEMBLY CONSIST OF:

S e

PHONE (586) 739-5555

(1
(2
(1
| (1
(1
(1

~— — — — ~—

04-2016

) SPRING SNAP HOOK
LOCOLOC SLEEVE
CABLE WITH 450 mm LENGTH
M8 X 30 BENT EYE BOLT

M8 HEXAGON NUT
STEEL U-BOLT BRACKET

CABLE SIZE: @3 mm x 450 mm LG.
#GC0637702 OR EQUIVALENT

FE - 13



